

Valin Corporation Earns a Position on the Industrial Distribution Big 50 List Valin's strong 2022 results in position on coveted list

San Jose, Calif. (Oct. 03, 2023) — Valin Corporation, a privately held company providing technical solutions for the technology, energy, life sciences, natural resources, and transportation industries, earned a position on the Industrial Distribution Big 50 List.

This annual list recognizes the industrial market's 50 largest global distributors based on 2022 total worldwide sales.

"We're very excited once again be named to the Industrial Distribution Big 50 List," said Joseph Nettemeyer, CEO of Valin Corporation. "Our team continues to prove why they are Valin's greatest asset. This results-driven recognition confirms our upward projection as we continue to grow and evolve."

Valin is focused on an open, adaptive workplace designed to deliver the very best customer service. In September of 2022, Valin acquired Jensen Instrument Co. to further reinforce its robust process control and fluid handling product portfolio in Southern California and Nevada.

In May 2023, Valin was acquired by fellow Big 50 electrical and industrial distributor Graybar in an effort to bolster its automation operations.

Click here to view Valin in the 2023 Big 50 List.

About Valin Corporation

Valin Corporation is the leading technical solutions provider for the technology, energy, life sciences, natural resources, and transportation industries. For 49 years, Valin has offered personalized order management, on-site field support, comprehensive training, and applied expert engineering services utilizing automation, fluid management, precision measurement, process heating, valves and filtration products.

To learn more about Valin's solutions and capabilities, please visit <u>www.valin.com</u>, or to browse our product portfolio please visit <u>www.valinonline.com</u>.

###